Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus 2018/07/28 14:17

=17/ VAV,
§§ Expressway Bus timetable, Fare

Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line
H30.07.16 change / Route Information &

Campaign ! Special discount fare. (I'll also put it into effect continuously in fiscal year 2018.)

Bound for Narita Airport N

Fare(Yen/Adult) BusOperat{/ngCompan Keisei | Keisei | Keisei [ NAT | NAT% | NAT% | NAT | Keisei | Keisei | Keisei
1,000 De

(Children: 500|  Chibachuo Sta. Pl - [s510] - - . - | est | - - -
yen) :
1,000 De

(Children: 500| Chiba Sta. West Exit |°€P| - 5:15 - - - - 7:02 - - -
yen) )
1,000 De

(Children: 500|  Chibaminato Sta. P 5:17 - - - - 7:07 - - -
yen) :
1,000 De

(Children: 500|  Saiwai-choNo.3 Pl - 5:22 . . . - | 709 | - . -
yen) :
950 De

(Children: 480|  Inagekaigan Sta. Pl 4:15 | 5:30 - 6:20 | 7:00 | 7:15 | 7:20 | 7:50 - 8:50
yen) )
950 De

(Children: 480| Kemigawahama Sta. Pl 420 | 5:35 - 6:25 | 7:05 | 7:20 | 7:25 | 7:55 - 8:55
yen) :
900 De

(Children: 450| Makuhari Baytown Pl 4.4 5:39 6:09 6:29 7:09 T1:24 7:29 7:59 - 8:59
yen) )
900 De

(Children: 450 [Hotel Springs Makuhari P ! ! ! 6:33 ! ! 7:33 | 8:03 - 9:03
yen) )
900 De

(Children: 450 | Kaihimmakuhari Sta. Pl 4:30 5:45 6:15 6:40 T:17 7:32 T7:40 8:10 l 9:10
yen) ’

(Chidren: aso| AEONMallMalaharis pepl || b a0 |
yen). hintoshin Bus Terminal| . :
900 Makuhari Messe Centra| De

(Children: 450 | Pl ! l l l l ! ! l l
yen) )
200 Hotel New Otani Maku [ De

(Children: 450 eyt Pl J U 6:43 L l 7:43 J 8:26 4
yen) :
900 De

(Children: 450 Hotel Francs Pl l l 6:44 U !l 7:44 l 8:27 !
yen) )
900 De

(Children: 450| Hotel the Manhattan L J b 6:45 U U 7:45 4y 8:28 J
yen) :
900 Hotel Green Tower Mak| De

(Children: 450 hari Pl L ! L | 646 | Lo | tae | L | 820 | L
yen) :

(Chil(?r(r)e?r450 APA Hotel&Resort (TokDep| 4.35 [ 5.50 | | | 650 | ¢ Lo mso | L | e33 | L
yen). yo Bay Makuhari) . : ’ : ’ :
900 De
ildren: 450| Kaihimmakuhari Sta. 8:40

(Child ihimmakuhari Pl I l l ! ! ! ! !
yen) :
- Narita Airport Terminall p | 515 | 6:25 | 6:50 | 7:30 | 7:52 | 807 | 830 | 845 | 9:15 | 9:45
- NaritaAirportTerminall . | | 6:30 | 655 | 7:35 | 7:57 | 812 | 835 | 850 | 9:20 | 9:50

; Na”taA"pgrtTermi“a' Ar.| 5:10 | 635 | 7:00 | 7:40 | 802 | 817 | 8:40 | 855 | 9:25 | 9:55

Bus amenities f’ ik ;—: Lk :: “* ;—: " fs 'M :: H“
9 9 |9 9 9 |9

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www....a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=q,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0 1/8 =Y


http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www.keiseibus.co.jp/kousoku/nrt10.html?SLANG=ja&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XCHARSET=utf-8&XJSID=0

Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus

Fare(Yen/Adult) |Bus Operating Company Keisei | City | NAT | NAT }%Q'Sf' '%%'55' NAT '%égsf' @{Sf' City
1,000 De
(Children: 500|  Chibachuo Sta. P[ - 9:22 - - - - - - - -
yen) )
1.000 Saturd Saturd
g : . |Dep| . ) _ |Weekd|aysan _ |Weekd|aysan|
(Chlld(ra?]r;.SOO Chiba Sta. West Exit ) 9:27 ays |d Holid ays |d Holid
Yy ays ays
1,000 De
(Children: 500| Chibaminato Sta. P - 9:32 - - - - - - - -
yen) )
1,000 o
(Children: 500|  Saiwai-cho No.3 P[ . 9:34 - - - - - - - -
yen) )
950 be
(Children: 480  Inagekaigan Sta. Pl - 9:50 | 10:20 | 11:10 - - 12:30 - - 13:35
yen) )
950 -
(Children: 480| Kemigawahama Sta. Pl - 9:55 | 10:25 | 11:15 - - 12:35 - - 13:40
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450| Makuhari Baytown P[ - 9:59 | 1029 | 11:19 | - - | 1239 - - | 13:44
yt
yen) )
900 -
(Children: 450 [Hotel Springs Makuhari Pl - 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:23 - - 12:43 - - 13:48
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450| Kaihimmakuhari Sta. L 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:30 I} ! 12:50 U J 13:55
yen) )
(Chﬂé¥£%‘450 AEON MallMakuhari S [Dep| g.5q | | ! o |wso | - L1305 | - !
yen)‘ hintoshin Bus Terminal| . . . .
900 Makuhari Messe Centra|De
(Children: 450 1 Pl ! l l V| 1153|1255 o | 13:08 | 14:00
yen) '
900 Hotel New Otani Maku |De
(Children: 450 hari Pl 9:26 J 10:43 U 11:56 | 11:56 U 13:11 | 13:11 J
yen) )
900 be
(Children: 450 Hotel Francs Pl 9:27 | 10:44 l 11:57 | 11:57 ! 13:12 | 13:12 |
yen) )
900 -
(Children: 450 | Hotel the Manhattan Pl 9:28 ! 10:45 ! 11:58 | 11:58 l 13:13 | 13:13 l
yen) ’
300 Hotel Green Tower Mak |[De
(Children: 450 hari Pl 9:29 L |1046| | [1159 | 11559 | L | 13:14 | 13:14 | |
yen) )
(Chil(?r?e(:wso APAHoteléResort (Tok IDep| g.33 | | [1050 [ | [22:03] 12:03| ¢« [1318 1328 ¢
yen)' yo Bay Makuhari) . ’ ' ’ ’ : ’
900 De
(Children: 450| Kaihimmakuhari Sta. Pl 9:40 l ! l 12:10 | 12:10 ! 13:25 | 13:25 l
yen) )
. Narita Airport Terminal | » . | 10,15 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:05 | 12:45 | 12:45 | 13:35 | 14:00 | 14:00 | 14:40
; NamﬁA"pi”Te”m”m Arr.| 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:35 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 12:50 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:05 | 14:45
- Na”taA"p%”Termi”a‘ Arr.| 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:15 | 12:55 | 12:55 | 13:45 | 14:10 | 14:10 | 14:50
BUS amenities L LML ALLILL
L4 [/ K K L/ 4

Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from December 30th through January 3rd)

%1: Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through

January 3rd)

%2: On Saturdays and holidays Only operate from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through January

3rd

*Please make inquiry to the joint operating companies for icons on the bus other than ours.

Dep. : Only for getting in

Arr. : Only for getting off Dep./Arr. : Available for getting in and getting off

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www...a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=0,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0

2018/07/28 14:17

3/8R=Y



Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus

Fare(Yen/Adult) |Bus Operating Company NAT | Nar | Keisel | Keisei | nar [ Kelsei | Kelsel | aT | Keisei [ NAT
1,000 De
(Children: 500 Chibachuo Sta. P - - - - - - - -
yen) )
1.000 Saturd Saturd
g . . |Dep| _ | Weekd [aysan _ |Weekd|aysan| : }
(Chlld(r;r;.SOO Chiba Sta. West Exit ) ays |d Holid ays |d Holid
Y ays ays
1,000 De
(Children: 500| Chibaminato Sta. P - - - - - - - - - -
yen) )
1,000
(Children: 500  Saiwai-cho No.3 Depl - _ - - - - - - - - -
yen) :
950 De
(Children: 480|  Inagekaigan Sta. P| 14:05 | 14:45 - - 16:10 - - 18:15 | 19:05 | 19:35
yen) )
950 De
(Children: 480| Kemigawahama Sta. P| 14:10 | 14:50 - - 16:15 - - 18:20 | 19:10 | 19:40
yen) :
900 De
(Children: 450 Makuhari Baytown Pl 14:14 14:54 - - 16:19 - - 18:24 | 19:14 | 19:44
yt
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450 |Hotel Springs Makuhari|~<P| 14:18 | 14:58 - - 16:23 - - v v U
yen) :
900 De
(Children: 450 | Kaihimmakuhari Sta. Pl 14:25 | 15:05 l J 16:30 ! I 18:30 | 19:20 | 19:50
yen) )
(Chil(?r?e%'450 AL Rl e sy Lol 1s2s | - v | 1640 | - ! ! !
yen)‘ hintoshin Bus Terminal| . . .
900 Makuhari Messe Centra|De
(Children: 450 ] P ! 15:10 l 15:28 | 16:35 ! 16:43 | l |
yen) )
900 Hotel New Otani Maku |De
(Children: 450 hari Pl 14:28 l 15:31 | 15:31 ! 16:46 | 16:46 1 J J
yen) :
900 De
(Children: 450 Hotel Francs Pl 14:29 l 15:32 | 15:32 ! 16:47 | 16:47 1 | i
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450 | Hotel the Manhattan Pl 14:30 ! 15:33 | 15:33 l 16:48 | 16:48 l l l
yen) )
900 Hotel Green Tower Mak|De
(Children: 450 uhari Pl 14:31 ! 15:34 | 15:34 l 16:49 | 16:49 | | |
yen) )
900 APA Hotel&Resort (Tok |De
(Childrer;:450 yo Bay Makuhari) Pl 14:35 l 15:38 | 15:38 l 16:53 | 16:53 | !y d
yen :
900 De
(Children: 450| KaihimmakuhariSta. |P€P| | L | 1545 | 15:45 | | | 1700 | 17:00 [ L ! !
yen) :
- Narita Airport Terminal | | 15.15 | 15:50 [ 16:20 | 16:20 | 17:15 [ 17:35 | 17:35 | 19:05 | 19:55 | 20:25
- Narita ArportTerminal | prr | 15:20 | 15:55 | 1625 | 16:25 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 17:40 | 19:10 | 20:00 | 20:30
. Na”taA"p%”Termi”a‘ Arr.| 15:25 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:30 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 17:45 | 19:15 | 20:05 | 20:35
Bus amenities | 1] | 1 v | B8] | 4 o | B
QB |9 Q |9 /4

Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from December 30th through January 3rd)

%1: Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through

January 3rd)

%2: On Saturdays and holidays Only operate from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through January

3rd

*Please make inquiry to the joint operating companies for icons on the bus other than ours.

Dep. : Only for getting in

Arr. : Only for getting off Dep./Arr. : Available for getting in and getting off

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www...a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=0,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0

2018/07/28 14:17

48 ~—3



Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus

Fare(Yen/Adult) | Bus Operating Company City
1,000 De
(Children: 500 Chibachuo Sta. Pl -
yen) )
1,000 .
(Children: 500| Chiba Sta. WestExit |°<P| -
yen) :
1,000 De
(Children: 500  Chibaminato Sta. P -
yen) '
1,000
(Children: 500 Saiwai-cho No.3 Dep -
yen) )
950 De
(Children: 480 Inagekaigan Sta. Pl 20:35
yen) '
950 De
(Children: 480| Kemigawahama Sta. P1 20:40
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450| Makuhari Baytown P| 20:44
yen) ‘
900 De
(Children: 450 |Hotel Springs Makuhari Pl
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450 Kaihimmakuhari Sta. Pl 20:50
yen) '
(Childgr%%, 450 |AEON Mall Makuhari sh Dep| |
yen). intoshin Bus Terminal | .
900 Makuhari
(Children: 450 akuhari Mlesse Centra|Dep !
yen) '
900 .
(Children: 450 Hotel New Otani Maku |Dep !
: hari .
yen)
900
(Children: 450 Hotel Francs Dep|
yen) )
900 De
(Children: 450 Hotel the Manhattan Pl
yen) '
200 Hotel Green Tower Mak |De,
(Children: 450 uhari Pl |
yen) )
(Chiljr%%' 450 APA Hotel&Resort (Tok |Dep !
yen)' yo Bay Makuhari) .
900 De
(Children: 450| Kaihimmakuhari Sta. Pl
yen) )
R Narita Alrp%rtTermlnal Arr. | 21:25
} Narita AirpolrtTerminal arr. | 21:30
) Narita Airp%rtTerminal Arr. | 21:35
Bus amenities

Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from December 30th through January 3rd)

%1: Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through
January 3rd)

%2: On Saturdays and holidays Only operate from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through January
3rd

*Please make inquiry to the joint operating companies for icons on the bus other than ours.

Dep. : Only for gettingin  Arr. : Only for getting off Dep./Arr. : Available for getting in and getting off

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www...a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=0,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0

2018/07/28 14:17

5/8 =Y



Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus

Makuhari Shintoshin, Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. N

Fare(Yen/Adut) | BuS Operating Compan Keisei | Keisei | NAT [ NaT | Keisei | Kelsei | nar [ Keisel | Keisel | ciry
- NaritaAirportTerminal| Dep| .55 | 7:45 | g:25 | 9:25 [ 10:08 | 1005 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:15 | 11:55
- Narita Airport Terminall Dep| 7.9 | 7.50 [ g:30 | 9:30 [ 20:10 | 10:10 | 10:50 | 12:20 | 11:20 | 12:00
- Narita Airport Terminal| Dep| 705 | 7:55 | 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:15 | 1015 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 1125 | 12:05
900

(Children: 450 |Hotel Springs Makuhari| Arr.| 7:38 | 8:28 4 4 10:48 | 10:48 4 11:58 | 11:58 4
yen)
900

(Children: 450| KaihimmakuhariSta. [Arr.| 7:42 | 8:32 | 9:08 | 10:08 | 10:52 | 10:52 | 11:28 | 12:02 | 12:02 | 12:38
yen)
200 Makuhari Messe Centra

(Children: 450 l Arr.| T:45 8:35 9:11 | 10:11 | 10:55 | 10:55 | 11:31 | 12:05 | 12:05 l
yen)

(Chil(?roe%%o AEON MallMakuharis | o | 757 | g2 | | Lol | - Vo2 - !
yen)' hintoshin Bus Terminal ’ ’ ’ : .
200 Hotel New Otani Maku

(Children: 450 P Arr. - - 9:14 | 10:14 - - 11:34 - - 12:41
yen)
900

(Children: 450 Hotel Francs Arr. - - 9:15 | 10:15 - - 11:35 - - 12:42
yen)
900 Saturd Saturd
. . ) ) . . Weekd | ays an . Weekd [ ays an X

(Chlld(r;;r;.450 Hotel the Manhattan | Arr. 9:16 | 10:16 ays |d Holid 11:36 ays |d Holid 12:43
y ays ays
900 Hotel Green Tower Mak|

(Children: 450 uhari Arr. - - 9:17 | 10:17 - - 11:37 - - 12:44
yen)

(Chil(?r?a%'450 APA Hotel&Resort (Tok ap - | 920 [1020 | - - 1140 - - | 1247

: yo Bay Makuhari) : ’ : : :

yen)
900

(Children: 450| Makuhari Baytown | Arr. - - 9:25 | 10:25 - - 11:45 - - 12:52
yen)
950

(Children: 480| Kemigawahama Sta. | Arr. - - 9:29 | 10:29 - - 11:49 - - 12:56
yen)
950

(Children: 480| InagekaiganSta. | Arr. - - 9:34 | 10:34 - - 11:54 - - 13:01
yen)
1,000

(Children: 500 Saiwai-cho No.3 Arr. - - - - - - - - - -
yen)
1,000

(Children: 500 Chibaminato Sta. | Arr. - - - - - - - - - -
yen)
1,000

(Children: 500| Chiba Sta. West Exit | Arr. - - - - - - - - - -
yen)
1,000

(Children: 500 Chibachuo Sta. Arr. - - - - - - - - - -
yen)

B amenitics o || b o | 14|75 | 14 | 18] 5 | 14
9 |9 9 @ 9 @9

%1: Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through

January 3rd)

%2: On Saturdays and holidays Only operate from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through January

3rd

*Please make inquiry to the joint operating companies for icons on the bus other than ours.

Dep. : Only for getting in

Arr. : Only for getting off Dep./Arr. : Available for getting in and getting off

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www...a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=g,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0

2018/07/28 14:17



Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta. Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus

Fare(Yen/Adult) |Bus Operating Company NAT | nar | Keisel | Keisei | nar [ Kelsei | Kelsel | city | Keisei [ NAT
- Narita AirportTerminal \Dep| 1.5 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 1335 | 14:25 | 1485 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25
- Narita Airport Terminal |Dep| 17:30 | 13:00 | 13:40 | 13:40 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30
- Narita AirportTerminal \Dep| 535 | 13:05 | 1345 | 13:45 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35
900
(Children: 450 |Hotel Springs Makuhari| Arr.| 13:08 ! 14:18 | 14:18 U 15:38 | 15:38 Y 16:38 U
yen)
900
(Children: 450 | KaihimmakuhariSta. [Arr.| 13:12 | 13:38 | 14:22 | 14:22 | 15:08 | 15:42 | 15:42 | 16:08 | 16:42 | 17:08
yen)
900 Makuhari Messe Centra
(Children: 450 ] Arr. l U ! 14:25 ! 1 15:45 !y !y d
yen)
(Chil(?r%?r450 AEONMall Makuhari$S |, | Lol 1430| - Lo |0 - ! ! !
yen)' hintoshin Bus Terminal : . .
900 Hotel New Otani Maku
(Children: 450 e Arr. l 13:41 - - 15:11 - - 16:11 ! 17:11
yen)
900
(Children: 450 Hotel Francs Arr.| ] 13:42 - - 15:12 - - 16:12 | 17:12
yen)
900 d Saturd kd Saturd
. . . Wee ays an . Wee ays an X "
(Chlld(reenr)].450 Hotel the Manhattan | Arr. l 13:43 ays |d Holid 15:13 ays |d Holid 16:13 ! 17:13
Y ays ays
900 Hotel Green Tower Mak
(Children: 450 uhari Arr. l 13:44 - - 15:14 - - 16:14 | 17:14
yen)
(Chil(?roe?r450 APAHotel&Resort (Tok | o [ | 13,47 [N - |ar| - - lear| L | 177
yen). yo Bay Makuhari) : : ’ : :
900
(Children: 450| Makuhari Baytown [Arr.| 13:20 | 13:52 - - 15:22 - - 16:22 | 16:50 | 17:22
yen)
950
(Children: 480| Kemigawahama Sta. [Arr.| 13:24 | 13:56 - - 15:26 - - 16:26 | 16:54 | 17:26
yen)
950
(Children: 480| InagekaiganSta.  [Arr.| 13:29 | 14:01 - - 15:31 - - 16:31 | 16:59 | 17:31
yen)
1,000
(Children: 500 Saiwai-cho No.3 Arr. - - - - - - - - - 17:38
yen)
1,000
(Children: 500 Chibaminato Sta.  |Arr. - - - - - - - - - 17:39
yen)
1,000
(Children: 500| Chiba Sta. West Exit | Arr. - - - - - - - - - 17:46
yen)
1,000
(Children: 500 Chibachuo Sta. Arr. - - - - - - - - - 17:51
yen)
A HATH AN HLT [
9 @ 9 9 |24

%1: Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through

January 3rd)

%2: On Saturdays and holidays Only operate from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through January

3rd

*Please make inquiry to the joint operating companies for icons on the bus other than ours.

Dep. : Only for getting in

Arr. : Only for getting off Dep./Arr. : Available for getting in and getting off

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www...a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=0,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0

2018/07/28 14:17

7/8~—v



Narita Airport - Makuhari Shintoshin (Makuhari Messe), Inagekaigan Sta. and Chibachuo Sta.

Line | Expressway Bus | Keisei Bus

Fare(Yen/Adult)

Bus Operating Company

NAT

Keisei

NAT

Keisei

City

Keisei

NAT

Keisei

NAT

City

Narita Airport Terminal
3

Dep

16:55

17:25

18:05

18:35

19:05

19:35

20:05

20:45

21:25

22:15

Narita Airport Terminal

Dep

17:00

17:30

18:10

18:40

19:10

19:40

20:10

20:50

21:30

22:20

Narita Airport Terminal
1

Dep

17:05

17:35

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:55

21:35

22:25

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Hotel Springs Makuhari

Arr.

17:38

18:48

19:48

20:48

22:58

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Kaihimmakuhari Sta.

Arr.

17:42

18:08

18:52

19:18

19:52

20:18

20:52

21:28

22:08

23:02

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Makuhari Messe Centra
[

Arr.

900
(Children: 450
yen)

AEON Mall Makuhari Sh
intoshin Bus Terminal

Arr.

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Hotel New Otani Maku
hari

Arr.

18:11

19:21

20:21

21:31

22:11

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Hotel Francs

Arr.

18:12

19:22

20:22

21:32

22:12

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Hotel the Manhattan

Arr.

18:13

19:23

20:23

21:33

22:13

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Hotel Green Tower Mak
uhari

Arr.

18:14

19:24

20:24

21:34

22:14

900
(Children: 450
yen)

APA Hotel&Resort (Tok
yo Bay Makuhari)

18:17

19:27

20:27

21:37

22:17

900
(Children: 450
yen)

Makuhari Baytown

Arr.

17:50

18:22

19:00

19:32

20:00

20:32

21:00

21:42

22:22

23:10

950
(Children: 480
yen)

Kemigawahama Sta.

Arr.

17:54

18:26

19:04

19:36

20:04

20:36

21:04

21:46

22:26

23:14

950
(Children: 480
yen)

Inagekaigan Sta.

Arr.

17:59

18:31

19:09

19:41

20:09

20:41

21:09

21:51

22:31

23:19

1,000
(Children: 500
yen)

Saiwai-cho No.3

Arr.

19:48

1,000
(Children: 500
yen)

Chibaminato Sta.

Arr.

19:49

1,000
(Children: 500
yen)

Chiba Sta. West Exit

Arr.

19:56

1,000
(Children: 500
yen)

Chibachuo Sta.

Arr.

20:01

Bus amenities

D)

jLi)
o

)

it

)

i

)

fé

z
3

> | £

HE

S

> | £

HE

S

Al

\%4

%1: Only operate on weekdays (Not operating from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through

January 3rd)

%2: On Saturdays and holidays Only operate from August 13th through August 15th and December 30th through January

3rd

*Please make inquiry to the joint operating companies for icons on the bus other than ours.

Dep. : Only for getting in

KeisciBus maaszat

Copyright©Keisei Bus Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

Arr. : Only for getting off Dep./Arr. : Available for getting in and getting off

KYSEI
-

2018/07/28 14:17

[Original]
Please note that this page might be mistranslated because of the machine
translation. Click the above [Original] button to see the original text.

http://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCKEISEIB/ns/tl.cgi/http://www...a&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XPARAM=0,&XCHARSET=UTF-8&XPORG=,&XJSID=0

8/8R—Y


http://www.keiseibus.co.jp/kousoku/timetable.php?id=22

